2013

Ford

Mustang 2dr Cpe GT
1ZVBP8CF7D5216534

Year:
Make:
Model:
VIN:

MECHANICAL

- 5.0L 4V Ti-VCT V8 engine

- Rear wheel drive

- Selectable effort electric pwr-assist
rack & pinion steering

- Pwr vented 4-wheel disc brakes

- Stainless steel dual exhaust system
-inc: dual bright rolled tips

- Easy Fuel capless fuel filler system

EXTERIOR

- P235/50WR18 all season tires

- Dark chrome grille pony emblem
- HID headlamps

- LED sequential tail lamps

- Body-color pwr mirrors -inc:
integrated blind spot mirror

ENTERTAINMENT
- Rear quarter-mounted antenna
INTERIOR

- Rear split fold-down seat

- Front seat-back mounted map
pockets

- Locking center console -inc:
armrest, storage bin

- (2) covered cupholders

- Driver footrest

Engine:
Transmission:
BLACK (UA) / CHAR BLACK RECARO LEATHER
Mileage: 71,524

Colors:

- Aluminum pedal covers, aluminum
scuff plates

- Bright aluminum accent dash
appliques

- Pwr windows w/1-touch up/down

- MyKey system -inc: top speed limiter,
audio volume limiter, early low fuel
warning, programmable sound chimes,
Beltminder w/audio mute

- Cruise control

- SecuriLock passive anti-theft system
(PATS)

- Rear window defroster

- (2) pwr points

- Sun visors w/illuminated vanity
mirrors -inc: multi-purpose storage
system

- Center dome lamp

SAFETY

- 4-wheel anti-lock braking system
(ABS)

- Driver/front passenger airbags
w/occupant sensor

- Seat-mounted side-impact airbags for
driver & front passenger w/head
extensions

- LATCH (lower anchors & tethers for
children) system

- Interior trunk release

- SOS Post Crash Alert System
*Activates hazard lights & sounds horn
upon airbag deployment*

- Tire pressure monitoring system

MonroneyLabels.com

8 Cylinder Engine
6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

Stock #: D5216534

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[422] California Emissions
[UA] Black

[sw] Charcoal Black, Recaro Leather
Sport Seats

e manual adjust front seats
[58N] Electronics PKG

e voice activated navigation

e dual-zone auto climate control

e SIRIUS Travel Link w/6-month subscription
e HD Radio

[457] 3.73 Limited Slip Rear Axle
[13D] Spoiler Delete

[153] Front License Plate Bracket
[99F]1 .5.0 L4 V Ti VCT V8

[44X] .6 Speed Manual Trans MT82
[T3C] .P235/50 R18 A/S Tire

[574] Dual Zone Elec A/C

[21B] Manual 4 Way Driver's Seat
[46D] Tape Stripe Delete

[65Q] Painted Side Mirror

[s] Recaro Manual Leather Seats
Original Shipping Charge

$34,300.00

$0
$0
$0

$2,340

$395
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,595
$795

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$39,425.00

California Motors
Direct - Santa Ana




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL

	New
	EXTERIOR
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT
	INTERIOR
	California Motors Direct - Santa Ana


