Year: 2013 Make: Ford

Model: Mustang 2dr Cpe GT VIN: 1ZVBP8CF7D5216534 Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION Colors: BLACK (UA) / CHAR BLACK RECARO LEATHER

Mileage: 71,524 Stock #: D5216534

MECHANICAL

- 5.0L 4V Ti-VCT V8 engine
- · Rear wheel drive
- · Selectable effort electric pwr-assist rack & pinion steering
 • Pwr vented 4-wheel disc brakes
- Stainless steel dual exhaust system
- -inc: dual bright rolled tips
- · Easy Fuel capless fuel filler system

EXTERIOR

- · P235/50WR18 all season tires
- Dark chrome grille pony emblem
- HID headlamps
- LED sequential tail lamps
- · Body-color pwr mirrors -inc: integrated blind spot mirror

ENTERTAINMENT

· Rear quarter-mounted antenna

INTERIOR

- Rear split fold-down seat
- · Front seat-back mounted map pockets
- · Locking center console -inc: armrest, storage bin
- (2) covered cupholders
- Driver footrest

- · Aluminum pedal covers, aluminum scuff plates
- · Bright aluminum accent dash appliques
- · Pwr windows w/1-touch up/down
- · MyKey system -inc: top speed limiter, audio volume limiter, early low fuel warning, programmable sound chimes, Beltminder w/audio mute
- · Cruise control
- · SecuriLock passive anti-theft system (PATS)
- · Rear window defroster
- · (2) pwr points
- · Sun visors w/illuminated vanity mirrors -inc: multi-purpose storage system
- · Center dome lamp

SAFETY

- · 4-wheel anti-lock braking system (ABS)
- · Driver/front passenger airbags w/occupant sensor
- · Seat-mounted side-impact airbags for driver & front passenger w/head extensions
- · LATCH (lower anchors & tethers for children) system
- · Interior trunk release
- \cdot SOS Post Crash Alert System
- *Activates hazard lights & sounds horn upon airbag deployment*
- · Tire pressure monitoring system

CITY MPG 18



HIGHWAY MPG

26

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$34,300.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[422] California Emissions	\$0
[UA] Black	\$0
[SW] Charcoal Black, Recaro Leather Sport Seats	\$0
 manual adjust front seats [58N] Electronics PKG 	\$2,340
voice activated navigation dual-zone auto climate control SIRIUS Travel Link w/6-month subscription HD Radio	\$2, 5 40
[457] 3.73 Limited Slip Rear Axle	\$395
[13D] Spoiler Delete	\$0
[153] Front License Plate Bracket	\$0
[99F] .5.0 L 4 V Ti VCT V8	\$0
[44X] .6 Speed Manual Trans MT82	\$0
[T3C] .P235/50 R18 A/S Tire	\$0
[574] Dual Zone Elec A/C	\$0
[21B] Manual 4 Way Driver's Seat	\$0
[46D] Tape Stripe Delete	\$0
[65Q] Painted Side Mirror	\$0
[S] Recaro Manual Leather Seats	\$1,595
Original Shipping Charge	\$795
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$39,425.00

California Motors Direct - Santa Ana